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ENROLLED BILL 

(H.B. No. 153) 

[Passed Mny 18, 1033; In effect Crom pnssnge.) 

AN ACT to authorize and empower the board of education of 

Greenbank district, Pocahontas county, to transfer eight hun­

dred dollars from the high sehool teachers' fund to the high 

school maintenance fund. 

Be it enacted by the Legislafare of West Virginia: 

Section 1. That the board of education of Greenbank district, 

2 Pocahontas county, is hereby authorized and empowered to 

3 transfer eight hundred dollars from the high school teachers' 

4 fund of said district to the high school maintenance fund, for 

5 the year ending June tltirty, one thousand nine hundred thirty-

6 three. 
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2 [Enrolled H.B. No. 153 

.�/7:-.����� 
Pres-icknt of tke Se11ate. 

····
�

·I·······• 
Clerk of the Senate. 

The within is ............................•..... , ...... · .. . 

this ........ day of ................................... 1933. 

GOtJINWr. 

r i1, , in the office of the Swyrrgfu<;tata 
u1 Wt�l Virginia, MAY 2 

. 

Wm. S O'BRIEN, 
S�retzry uf Stale 

Speaker of tM H<>use of lJeleoates. 

lj) �j�� 
•... 'I' •• ')' •.......•...•..•.. 

Clerk of the House of Dilegates . 
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